SERVING UP SUSTAINABILITY MADE WITH RECYCLED FIBER.

Fold-Pak[®] Earth food containers

Drop foam, plastic and aluminum. Go green instead. Constructed from 100% recycled paperboard, Fold-Pak Earth taps into consumer demand for sustainable packaging. Endorsed by the Green Restaurant Association, Fold-Pak Earth uses a minimum of 70% post-consumer fiber. For restaurants making the switch, Fold-Pak Earth is also cost effective.

Stock option includes Natural kraft

Custom printing/ branding available Perfect for: Restaurants, delis, supermarkets, C-stores, education, healthcare, catering and more











poly-lined foodservice packaging.

(PFAS) grease-resistant treatments.

SUSTAINABLE FOODSERVICE PACKAGING

Made with 100% recycled fiber and 70% post-consumer fiber

Size	ltem Code	Case Pack	Sleeve Pack	Height Dimensions	Bottom Dimensions	Top Dimensions	Fluid Oz. ²	Case Cube	Case Weight
							02		
#8	08MWEARTHM	450	9/50	2 1/2	2 3⁄8 x 1 3⁄4	3 x 2 ½	8	1.29	12
#16	16MWEARTHM	450	9/50	3 1⁄4	3 x 2 1⁄8	3 ¾ x 2 %	16	2.32	23
#26	26MWEARTHM	450	9/50	4	3 1/8 x 2 5/8	4 ¼ x 3 5⁄8	26	2.98	28
#32	32MWEARTHM	450	9/50	4 1/4	3 3⁄8 x 2 5⁄8	4 ½ x 3 %	32	3.5	34



MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

FRESNO LEBANON HAZLETON 1854 East Home Avenue, Fresno, CA 93703 302 Hartman Drive, Lebanon, TN 37087 33 N. Powell Drive, Hazleton, PA 18201

559.441.1181 615.444.6250 800.486.0490



westrock.com/foldpak

¹Where the food and packaging temperature is not exceeding 212°F. Complies with FDA regulations 21 CFR 176.170 where the packaging is suitable for direct contact with all non-alcoholic food types, and FDA Conditions of Use B through H. ²Fluid ounce measurement is approximate.

³Fold-Pak product lines are made in USA using raw material from USA/Canada in plants supported by AIB and SQF Good Manufacturing Practices certifications.

© 2021 WestRock Company and/or its affiliates. WESTROCK, WestRock and Design, the WestRock Logo, Fold-Pak, and Fold-Pak Earth are trademarks owned by WestRock Company and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.

Printed on 10pt. WestRock Tango C2S

